DOKONCENE BYTY 2020

podle 57 méstskych Casti, pfedbézné udaje

Zdroj dat: CSU

Dokoncené byty celkem

v rodinnych domech

v bytovych domech

Praha
Praha 1
Praha 2
Praha 3
Praha 4
Praha-Kunratice
Praha 5
Praha-Slivenec
Praha 6
Praha-Lysolaje
Praha-Nebusice
Praha-Pf. Kopanina
Praha-Suchdol
Praha 7
Praha-Troja
Praha 8
Praha-Brezinéves
Praha-Dablice
Praha-Dolni Chabry
Praha 9
Praha 10
Praha 11
Praha-Kfreslice
Praha-Seberov
Praha-Ujezd
Praha 12
Praha-Libu$
Praha 13
Praha-Reporyje
Praha 14
Praha-D. Pocernice
Praha 15
Praha-D. Mécholupy
Praha-Dube¢
Praha-Petrovice
Praha-Stérboholy
Praha 16
Praha-Lipence
Praha-Lochkov
Praha-V. Chuchle
Praha-Zbraslav
Praha 17
Praha-Zli¢in
Praha 18
Praha-Cakovice
Praha 19
Praha-Satalice
Praha-Vinof
Praha 20
Praha 21
Praha-Béchovice
Praha-Klanovice
Praha-Kolodéje
Praha 22
Praha-Benice
Praha-Kolovraty
Praha-Kralovice
Praha-Nedvézi

5448
8

70
346
449

590
20
109

13
354

649
41

353
157
86
11

172
78

73
242
102
166
381

62
13
53

15

17
55
95
80
159

56
25

1
16
229

686

26
17
15

41

74
1

73
41
23
13
21

24

52
25

1
16

4401

288
400

549

80

316

573

352
144
81

98
66

201

79
151
360

44

43

10
46
94
54

151



